

SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 81993449

Data publicarii	09.05.23	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.327,73 RON - 2.327,73 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR CURENT 3X 88,2367= 264,71 BEC LED 10W 24X 6,7225= 161,34 BATERIE DUS 3X 84,0333= 252,1 SILICON SANITAR 4X 21,0075= 84,03 SUPORT CALORIFER 4X 21,0075= 84,03 RACORD APA 1/2 60 CM 12X 10,0842= 121,01 TOPOR 1X 50,42= 50,42 ROBINET 3/4 2X 29,41= 58,82 GUTA TUNS 2.4 8X 5,8825= 47,06 BANDA HARTIE 4X 8,4025= 33,61 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT 9X 12,6056 =113,45 BATERIE CHIUVETA 2X 54,62= 109,24 TRAFLET 2X 25,21= 50,42 PENSULA N60 5X 8,404= 42,02 PRIZA DOZA 2X 12,605= 25,21 FOARFECA POMI 1X 75,63= 75,63 REZERVA TRAFLET 25X 1,6808= 42,02 DISC IARBA 2X 21,01= 42,02 SMIRGLU LA METRU 15X 2,5213= 37,82 DISC SMIRGLU LEMN 2X 16,805= 33,61 SPRAY MUSTE 3X 8,4033 =25,21 TAMBUR COSITOARE 1X 42,015= 42,02 FURTUN + PARA DUS 10X 25,21= 252,1 COT POLIETILENA 32 5X 8,404= 42,02 SPRAY VOPSEA 2X 16,805= 33,61 TN 3.5 X 35 100X 0,084= 8,4 ULEI DRUJBA 1X 54,62= 54,62 BUTUC YALA 2X 29,412= 58,82 AUTOFORANT 150X 0,2521= 37,82 PENSULA N50 5X 5,882= 29,41 SARMA 3 1,5X 10,0867 =15,13
